Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document

Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Chief Mate

Main info

Sergiy Kolotiy

2nd Officer
Chief Officer

Negotiable

+79787875091
0692718627

kolotiysergey@gmail.com

+79787875091
Good

No

Desired Vessel Type:

Birthday / Place of birth:

Citizenship:

Country of residence /
City:

Home address:
Closest airport:

Schengen visa valid up:

Passports / Smbk

Offshore fleet

18.12.1985 Russia

Russia

Russia

Gromov str 64/28
Sochi International Airport

No

No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
RUS 0507858 15.10.2020 RUSSIA 14.10.2025
76 3573736 26.10.2020 RUSSIA 26.10.2030

Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Chief Mate

ASF208073189 09.02.2024 Russia 03.02.2028
09.02.2024 03.02.2028

Certificates


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/11669/

Bridge Team
Management

Basic Safety Training

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical First Aid
ECDIS
FURUNO ECDIS FMD
3100/FMD 3200/FMD
3300
FURUNO ECDIS FEA
2107/FEA 2107BB/FEA
2807

Radar observation and
plotting

Operational use of
automatic radar plotting
aids (ARPA)

DP Basic Course
SIMRAD Maris ECDIS900

DP Advanced Course

HUET with EBS (OPITO
Approwed)

DP log Book
GMDSS Operator

Navi Sailor Transas 4000

Panama
Liberia

Panama

9002031842

OBT 2055998

OBT 2056045

OBT 2055248

OBT 2056101

OBT 2055556

OBT 2055721

CTE28921

CTE36476

OBT 2055627

OBT 2055671

IDP-1995/21

MYCERTMO00120Y5QNSJ1U38

IDP-1995/21

208550950512220001

200F0001825

ASF208042160

16766-171-127-5879

seafers ident.document

seafers ident.document

seafers ident.document

18.09.2020

17.10.2023

14.10.2023

12.10.2023

10.10.2023

20.10.2023

07.10.2023

18.09.2017

18.04.2019

03.10.2023

05.10.2023

27.08.2021

15.03.2021

23.06.2023

05.12.2022

27.08.2021

23.01.2024

24.03.2024

P0051753A

1761435

P0051754A

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia
Russia

Russia

Nigeria

Russia

Russia

Russia

01.05.2024

16.12.2022

01.05.2024

18.09.2025

17.10.2028

14.10.2028

12.10.2028

10.10.2028

20.10.2028

07.10.2028

18.09.2027

18.04.2029

03.10.2028

05.10.2028

27.08.2026

15.03.2026

23.06.2028

05.12.2027

27.08.2026

14.10.2028

24.03.2027

03.10.2028

16.12.2027

14.10.2028



Ukraine

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

3rd Officer

2nd Officer

3rd Officer

3rd Officer

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

OS (Ordinary
Seaman)

Sex: male

International passport

CL Ocean Link/ROV
/ Panama

AHTS UGBANA/
Liberia

AHTS UGBANA/
Liberia

AHTS UGBANA/
Panama

AHTS UGBANA /
Panama

AHTS DEFIANT /
Panama

Leonidas / Malta

Sealion / Liberia

Sealion / Liberia

Sealion / Liberia

Agata M /Panama

PWP1 / Malaysia

OSPREY I/ Marshal
Island

Eyes color: Green

Cable lay
vessel /2525

AHTS DP1/
2720

AHTS DP1/
2720

AHTS DP1 /
2720

AHTS DP1/
2720

AHTS DP2/
2720

Bulk carrier /
63459

Chemical
tanker /5698

Chemical
tanker /5698

Chemical
tanker /5698

Heavy-Lift
Carrier /7876

Heavy-Lift
Carrier /7591

Bulk carrier /
50000

FV 983258

MAK/2500

Wartsila /

11000

Wartsila /
11000

Wartsila /
11000

Wartsila /
11000

Wartsila /9000

B&W /8050

Wartsila /3000

Wartsila /3000

Wartsila /3000

B&W /4010

MAK /5880

B&W /8090

Height: 170

Weight: 75

01.08.2019

14.05.2024 -
21.07.2024

21.05.2023 -
24.09.2023

06.12.2022 -
13.04.2023

18.11.2021 -
05.06.2022

24.03.2021 -
28.07.2021

26.09.2019 -
17.08.2020

04.08.2018 -
21.02.2019

23.11.2017 -
07.05.2018

20.09.2016 -
31.03.2017

05.11.2015 -
08.04.2016

04.09.2014 -
06.03.2015

15.09.2013 -
17.03.2014

13.04.2013 -
14.07.2013

01.08.2029

Columbia Ship
Management/
Cyprus

WCC / Greece

WCC / Greece

WCC / Greece

WCC / Greece

WCC / Greece

Laskaridis Co./
Greece

Laskaridis Co./
Greece

Laskaridis Co./
Russia

Laskaridis Co./
Greece

Agata M Shipping

LTD / Germany

Mujur

Shipping.Malaysia

/ Malaysia

OSPEY Shipping

LLC/Greece /
Greece

Overall size: 54

Shoe size: 40



Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Higher education

Navigator

Mather

Kolotiy Svetlana

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

+79787247632

Gromov str.64/28
Novorossiysk/ Russia



	CV
	Sergiy Kolotiy
	Chief Mate



